« BREAKFAST »

BIG BREAKFAST $19.90

Bacon, eggs, mushroom, tomato, beans & a hashbrown
served with continental bread

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST $19.90

Eggs, spinach, mushroom, tomato, avocado & a
hashbrown, served with continental bread

SAMMY’S AFGHAN BREAKFAST $17.90

Eggs, tomato, mushroom & onion, served on a Turkish
roll (chilli optional)

EGGS BENEDICT $18.50

Poached eggs, bacon & tomato, served on an English
muffin with hollandaise sauce

SMASHED AVO $17.90

Eggs, smashed avocado & feta, served on continental
bread

BACON & EGGS $15.00
Served on continental bread
EGGS YOUR WAY $10.90

Your choice of eggs served on continental bread

BREAKFAST WRAP $10.90
Bacon, eggs, tomato and a hashbrown

EGG & BACON ROLL $10.50
EGG & BACON SANDWICH $8.50
FRENCH TOAST $18.50

Sweet or Savory

. served with either salad or chips

. served with both salad & chips
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« SALADS »

* GREEK SALAD $14.90
- WARM CHICKEN SALAD $16.90
1 CHICKEN CEASER SALAD $16.90

« FAVOURITES »

VEGETARIAN FRITATA $9.50

" HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO FRITATA $9.50

$14.90
$17.90

SEE DISPLAY CABINET FOR CAKES,
FOCCACIAS & MEALS

{C CATERING ALSO AVAILABLE »

* BEEF BURGER

" STEAK SANDWICH BURGER

ANY BURGER - WITH THE LOT

« LUNCH »
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL $21.90
Served with chips & salad
HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNA $23.90
Served with chips & salad
PLAIN HOTDOG $7.90
. HOTDOG - WITH THE LOT $10.50
" Bacon, cheese & onion
. BOWL OF CHIPS (Gravy optional)
' Small $5.50
Large $8.50
« BURGERS »
. CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER $10.90

Homemade schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, cheese & mayo

$10.90

= Homemade beef patty, lettuce, tomato, cheese & tomato

sauce

$10.90

= Sizzle steak, lettuce, tomato, cheese & tomato sauce

$14.90

As above, plus bacon, egg & fried onion



« COFFEE / HOT DRINKS »

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

ICED LATTE

ICED COFFEE

HALF LATTE

PICCOLO

SHORT MACCHIATO

LONG MACCHIATO

EXPRESSO

LONG BLACK

MOCHA

CHAI LATTE

DIRTY CHAI

HOT CHOCOLATE

TURKISH COFFEE

EXTRA SHOT COFFEE
SYRUPS
ALTERNATE MILKS

SML

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.80
$4.50
$4.80
$4.50

$3.50

MED

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50

$5.00

Soy, Almond, Oat, Skim, Lactose free

LRG

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50

$5.00
$6.00
$5.50
$6.00

$5.50
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« FRIDGE DRINKS »

| BOTTLE SOFT DRINK

' Coke, Sprite, Fanta

. CAN SOFT DRINK

- MONSTER / MOTHER ENERGY

" RED BULL ENERGEY

1 ORANGE JUICE

| MT FRANKLIN WATER

I MT FRANKLIN SPARKLING WATER
. PUMP BOTTLE WATER

= KERI POP TOP JUICES

$4.50

$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.50
$4.50
$5.00

$3.50

« TEA »

ASSORTED $4.70

POT FOR ONE $5.70
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint

« COLD DRINKS »

ICED COFFEE $6.50
ICED CHOCOLATE $6.50
ICED MOCHA $7.00
MILKSHAKE $6.50
THICKSHAKE $7.50

« KIDS MENU »

CHIPS & CHICKEN SCHNITZEL $10.90
CHIPS & x3 NUGGETS $7.90
CHIPS & x6 NUGGETS $10.90
EGGS ON TOAST $8.50
TOASTIES $7.50
HASHBROWN $2.00



