« BREAKFAST »

\$19.90

BIG BREAKFAST

Bacon, eggs, mushroom, tomato, beans & a hashbrown served with continental bread

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST \$19.90

Eggs, spinach, mushroom, tomato, avocado & a hashbrown, served with continental bread

SAMMY'S AFGHAN BREAKFAST \$17.90

Eggs, tomato, mushroom & onion, served on a Turkish roll (chilli optional)

EGGS BENEDICT \$18.50

Poached eggs, bacon & tomato, served on an English muffin with hollandaise sauce

SMASHED AVO \$17.90

Eggs, smashed avocado & feta, served on continental bread

BACON & EGGS \$15.00

Served on continental bread

EGGS YOUR WAY \$10.90

Your choice of eggs served on continental bread

BREAKFAST WRAP \$10.90

Bacon, eggs, tomato and a hashbrown

EGG & BACON ROLL \$10.50

EGG & BACON SANDWICH \$8.50

FRENCH TOAST \$18.50

Sweet or Savory



4/115 FINDON ROAD WOODVILLE SOUTH SA 5011

« SALADS »

GREEK SALAD \$14.90
WARM CHICKEN SALAD \$16.90
CHICKEN CEASER SALAD \$16.90

« FAVOURITES »

VEGETARIAN FRITATA \$9.50

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO FRITATA \$9.50

served with either salad or chips \$14.90

served with both salad & chips \$17.90

SEE DISPLAY CABINET FOR CAKES, FOCCACIAS & MEALS

« CATERING ALSO AVAILABLE »

« LUNCH »

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL \$21.90

Served with chips & salad

HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNA \$23.90

Served with chips & salad

PLAIN HOTDOG \$7.90

HOTDOG - WITH THE LOT \$10.50

Bacon, cheese & onion

BOWL OF CHIPS (Gravy optional)

Small \$5.50

Large \$8.50

« BURGERS »

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER \$10.90

Homemade schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, cheese & mayo

BEEF BURGER \$10.90

Homemade beef patty, lettuce, tomato, cheese & tomato sauce

STEAK SANDWICH BURGER \$10.90

Sizzle steak, lettuce, tomato, cheese & tomato sauce

ANY BURGER - WITH THE LOT \$14.90

As above, plus bacon, egg & fried onion

« COFFEE / HOT DRINKS »

	SML	MED	LRG	
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50	
FLAT WHITE	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50	
LATTE	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50	
ICED LATTE	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50	
ICED COFFEE	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50	
HALF LATTE	\$4.50	\$5.00		
PICCOLO	\$4.00			
SHORT MACCHIATO	\$4.00			
LONG MACCHIATO	\$4.00			
EXPRESSO	\$4.00			
LONG BLACK	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00	
МОСНА	\$4.80	\$5.50	\$6.00	
CHAI LATTE	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50	
DIRTY CHAI	\$4.80	\$5.50	\$6.00	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50	
TURKISH COFFEE	\$3.50			
EVERA CHOT COFFEE		F0-		
EXTRA SHOT COFFEE		50c		
SYRUPS		80c		
ALTERNATE MILKS 80c				
Soy, Almond, Oat, Skim, Lactose free				



4/115 FINDON ROAD WOODVILLE SOUTH SA 5011

« FRIDGE DRINKS »

\$4.50

BOTTLE SOFT DRINK

	7
Coke, Sprite, Fanta	
CAN SOFT DRINK	\$3.00
MONSTER / MOTHER ENERGY	\$5.00
RED BULL ENERGEY	\$4.00
ORANGE JUICE	\$5.00
MT FRANKLIN WATER	\$3.50
MT FRANKLIN SPARKLING WATER	\$4.50
PUMP BOTTLE WATER	\$5.00
KERI POP TOP JUICES	\$3.50

« TEA »

ASSORTED	\$4.70
POT FOR ONE	\$5.70
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,	Peppermint

« COLD DRINKS »

ICED COFFEE	\$6.50
ICED CHOCOLATE	\$6.50
ICED MOCHA	\$7.00
MILKSHAKE	\$6.50
THICKSHAKE	\$7.50

« KIDS MENU »

CHIPS & CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$10.90
CHIPS & x3 NUGGETS	\$7.90
CHIPS & x6 NUGGETS	\$10.90
EGGS ON TOAST	\$8.50
TOASTIES	\$7.50
HASHBROWN	\$2.00